
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2014/2015 -
Bezirk Südbaden

Landesliga "Ortenau / Hochrhein" (13-16)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 11.10.2014 15:00

15:00
15:00
15:30 v

1
2
4
3

FC Kirnbach
Freiburger FC
LV Ettenheim
TSV Zähringen

BC Gengenbach
TV Bad Säckingen II
BC Offenburg III
FT Freiburg

4:4
8:0
3:5
1:7

Sa. 25.10.2014 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
18:00 v
18:00 v
19:00
19:30 v

5
6
7
8
9
10
12
11

FC Kirnbach
BC Gengenbach
Freiburger FC
TV Bad Säckingen II
FC Kirnbach
BC Gengenbach
TV Bad Säckingen II
Freiburger FC

LV Ettenheim
BC Offenburg III
TSV Zähringen
FT Freiburg
BC Offenburg III
LV Ettenheim
TSV Zähringen
FT Freiburg

6:2
4:4
3:5
6:2
2:6
5:3
6:2
3:5

Sa. 15.11.2014 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
18:00 v
18:15 v
19:00
19:00

13
14
15
16
17
19
18
20

TSV Zähringen
FT Freiburg
LV Ettenheim
BC Offenburg III
TSV Zähringen
LV Ettenheim
FT Freiburg
BC Offenburg III

FC Kirnbach
BC Gengenbach
Freiburger FC
TV Bad Säckingen II
BC Gengenbach
TV Bad Säckingen II
FC Kirnbach
Freiburger FC

7:1
7:1
1:7
5:3
7:1
2:6
6:2
4:4

Sa. 22.11.2014 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
18:00 v
18:30 v
19:00
19:00

21
22
23
24
27
28
25
26

Freiburger FC
TV Bad Säckingen II
LV Ettenheim
BC Offenburg III
LV Ettenheim
BC Offenburg III
Freiburger FC
TV Bad Säckingen II

FC Kirnbach
BC Gengenbach
TSV Zähringen
FT Freiburg
FT Freiburg
TSV Zähringen
BC Gengenbach
FC Kirnbach

6:2
5:3
7:1
0:8
1:7
2:6
6:2
7:1
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